122000219722

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
W270000 53024					

Office Use Only



100384923191

[4/64/2] 01026--000 **125.00



April 21, 2022

MICHAEL ZORDE 2424 W. BRANDON BLVD #1025 BRANDON, FL 33511 US

SUBJECT: EZ-MZ PROPERTIES LLC

Ref. Number: W22000053024

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the **complete document**, including the <u>electronic filing cover sheet</u>.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 722A00009360

Coates Brianna Regulatory Specialists II New Filings Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
SUBJEC		operties LLC					
ACDOIN		Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company			
The encl	losed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to th	he following:			
	Michael Zor	de					
	<u></u>		Name	of Person			
			Firm	/Company			
	2424 W. Bra	2424 W. Brandon Blvd. #1025,					
		Address					
	Brandon, Fl	. 33511					
	zordem@gma	il.com	City/State	and Zip Code			
			e used for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)		
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter	, please call:				
	Michael Zorde		813 _at (707-4295)			
	Name of Person		Area Cod		ne Number		
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount	ı.				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Statu		Fee & 🔲 5	& □\$155,00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is				
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				Street Address New Filing Section II The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 323	nassee eet, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A Mariet au				
(widst co	ontain the words "Limited L	liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ripal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2424 W. Brandon	Blvd. #1025.	2424	W. Brandon Blvd. #1025.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Brandon, FL 33511	
Brandon, FL 3351 ARTICLE III - Registered : The Limited Liability Companother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)		
ARTICLE III - Registered : The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. V n.) agent are:	nt's Signature:	
Brandon, FL 3351 ARTICLE III - Registered 2	Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. V n.) agent are:	nt's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered : (The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agent. You agent are: ions Inc. Name	nt's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered : (The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration et address of the registered Turbo Business Solut	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. V n.) agent are: ions Inc. Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered : (The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered Turbo Business Solut 2301 NW 7 Street Su	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. V n.) agent are: ions Inc. Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Me "MGR" = Manager	mber
AMBR	MICHAEL ZORDE AND ILANA ZORDE SHAIDERMAN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 2424 W. Brandon Blvd. #1025, Brandon, FL 33511
MGR	Michael Zorde 2424 W. Brandon Blvd. #1025, Brandon, FL 33511
MGR	Ilana Zorde Shaiderman 2424 W. Brandon Blyd. #1025, Brandon, FL 33511
(If an effective date is listed, the da the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this blo	r than the date of filing: 03/24/2022 (OPTIONAL) te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if a	ny.
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	RE: LO
This docur I am aware	ature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u>Mic</u>	chael Zorde
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)